
Social Media Portfolio 
Tauhu Bergedil Gebu 

Ainaa Bt Mohd Yasir 
2020992899

AC220B4D
Prepared for:  Puan Nurakmal Ramli



Executive Summary
Tauhu Bergedil Gebu is a company that sells tauhu bergedil , a tofu stuffed with mashed potato and minced beef or 

chicken which is eaten with sambal kicap . It is a rising snack which was recently popular in Malaysia. The demand for 

tauhu bergedil keeps on increasing every day. Given the opportunity, Tauhu Bergedil Gebu was set up to satisfy the 

increasing demands for tauhu bergedil.

Our target market for this business focuses more on people who have a busy daily routine. Next target market 

would be those who love to eat spicy food and those who like experiencing new food.  This snack can make one full with 

just one meal, experiencing a new taste of food and satisfying those who favor fire.

Tauhu Bergedil Gebu was established since November 2020 at Ampang, Kuala Lumpur.  We strive to sell a 

delicious tauhu bergedil that would make one crave for more at an affordable price only. We started to promote the 

business on Facebook to make it known to the public. The facebook page contains teasers, updates and feedback on the 

food product.

We hope that this company will keep expanding and continue to serve people with delicious food in the future.



TABLE OF CONTENTS 
Executive Summary 1

I. E-Commerce Registration 5-6

II. Introduction of Business
● Name and Address of Business
● Organizational Chart
● Mission / Vision
● Description of product
● Price List 

7
8
9
10
11

III. Facebook (FB)
● Creating Facebook (FB) Page
● Customising URL Facebook (FB) Page
● Facebook (FB) Page Likes
● Facebook (FB) Post - Teaser
● Facebook (FB) Post - Copywriting (Hard Sell)

12
13
14

15-17
18-23



II. INTRODUCTION OF BUSINESS
NAME OF BUSINESS TAUHU BERGEDIL GEBU

BUSINESS ADDRESS LOT 298, LORONG 49C, BUKIT E, KG CHERAS BARU, 56100, AMPANG, KL

EMAIL ADDRESS ainaayasir@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBER 016-4114212

BUSINESS FORM SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP

TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD & BEVERAGE

MAIN PRODUCT FOOD PRODUCT

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT 15 NOVEMBER 2020

SOCIAL MEDIA FB-TAUHU BERGEDIL GEBU



This business is solely managed by Ainaa 
who is the founder of Tauhu Bergedil Gebu since 
November 2020. There is no need for workers at 
the moment which explains why the 
organizational chart only consists of the founder.  

Organizational Chart 

AINAA BT MOHD YASIR
FOUNDER OF TAUHU BERGEDIL GEBU




