







Social Media Portfolio

Tauhu Bergedil Gebu

Ainaa Bt Mohd Yasir 2020992899 AC220B4D

Prepared for: Puan Nurakmal Ramli



Executive Summary

Tauhu Bergedil Gebu is a company that sells tauhu bergedil, a tofu stuffed with mashed potato and minced beef or chicken which is eaten with sambal kicap. It is a rising snack which was recently popular in Malaysia. The demand for tauhu bergedil keeps on increasing every day. Given the opportunity, Tauhu Bergedil Gebu was set up to satisfy the increasing demands for tauhu bergedil.

Our target market for this business focuses more on people who have a busy daily routine. Next target market would be those who love to eat spicy food and those who like experiencing new food. This snack can make one full with just one meal, experiencing a new taste of food and satisfying those who favor fire.

Tauhu Bergedil Gebu was established since November 2020 at Ampang, Kuala Lumpur. We strive to sell a delicious tauhu bergedil that would make one crave for more at an affordable price only. We started to promote the business on Facebook to make it known to the public. The facebook page contains teasers, updates and feedback on the food product.

We hope that this company will keep expanding and continue to serve people with delicious food in the future.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Executive Summary	1
I. E-Commerce Registration	5-6
 II. Introduction of Business Name and Address of Business Organizational Chart Mission / Vision Description of product Price List 	7 8 9 10 11
 III. Facebook (FB) Creating Facebook (FB) Page Customising URL Facebook (FB) Page Facebook (FB) Page Likes Facebook (FB) Post - Teaser Facebook (FB) Post - Copywriting (Hard Sell) 	12 13 14 15-17 18-23

II. INTRODUCTION OF BUSINESS

NAME OF BUSINESS	TAUHU BERGEDIL GEBU
BUSINESS ADDRESS	LOT 298, LORONG 49C, BUKIT E, KG CHERAS BARU, 56100, AMPANG, KL
EMAIL ADDRESS	ainaayasir@gmail.com
CONTACT NUMBER	016-4114212
BUSINESS FORM	SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
TYPE OF BUSINESS	FOOD & BEVERAGE
MAIN PRODUCT	FOOD PRODUCT
DATE OF COMMENCEMENT	15 NOVEMBER 2020
SOCIAL MEDIA	FB-TAUHU BERGEDIL GEBU



Organizational Chart

000



AINAA BT MOHD YASIR FOUNDER OF TAUHU BERGEDIL GEBU This business is solely managed by Ainaa who is the founder of Tauhu Bergedil Gebu since November 2020. There is no need for workers at the moment which explains why the organizational chart only consists of the founder.